23  637.00 5TRO ABET 1499 620342 PCS  6.00  2700.88 675.22

4
 24  675.00 5JEANS TIRE 1349 620342 PCS  6.00  2862.00 715.50

12
 25  255.00 5SHIRT PARKEE 620520 PCS  6.00 -3243.60-270.30

1
 26  130.00 5N/PAINT PRINTED LOW. 61072990 PCS  6.00 -137.80-137.80

72681.00

Total : 
RS. SEVENTY-TWO THOUSAND SIX HUNDRED 

EIGHTY-ONE ONLY

Authorised Signatory

Roundoff :

Invoice Total :

Invoice Value (In Words) 

Certified that the Particulars given above are true and correct

TERMS &CONDITIONS OF SALE 

Signature :

1730.51

1730.51

192.00

Bank Details

1. Intrest  @ 24%  will be  charged from the date of bill.